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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 18 Women, 100m Backstroke 13 years and older
29.11.2024 г. - 11:17 Results Prelim
SCM Open 58.58 Gabriela GEORGIEVA DAMLV Burgas 24.11.2023 г.
SCM 15 - 17 1:02.11 Aleksandra DIMITROVA SPRIN Burgas 25.11.2022 г.
SCM 13 - 14 1:03.05 Desislava BELOVA CHERN Burgas 25.11.2022 г.

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

13 years and older

1. Gabriela GEORGIEVA 27 Damini LV 59.91 769 A 29.17 30.74
2. Magdalena PEPEGOVA 17 Damini LV 1:01.53 709 A 29.71 31.82

NewRecord

3. Aleksandra DIMITROVA 19 Sprint 1:02.07 691 A 30.35 31.72
4. Darina RAKOVA 17 St.George 1:02.28 684 A 30.67 31.61
5. Desislava BELOVA 16 Chernomorets 1:03.25 653 A 30.98 32.27
6. Boryana KRASTEVA 17 Ballistic 1:03.30 652 A 30.81 32.49
7. Kalina GAMISHEVA 16 Vihren 1:03.89 634 A 30.94 32.95
8. Tiana TEMELKOVA 18 Sprint 1:04.26 623 A 31.38 32.88
9. Elitsa OVCHAROVA 15 Chepinets 1:04.52 615 B 31.59 32.93

10. Valeriq GEORGIEVA 15 Olimp 1:05.38 591 B 31.62 33.76
Sophia PENTCHEV 14 Tsarevets 1:05.38 591 B 31.58 33.80

12. Yana ANGELOVA 15 Olimp 1:05.69 583 B 31.46 34.23
13. Teodora RIAPOVA 16 Mladost'91 1:05.78 581 B 32.05 33.73
14. Bozhidara BORISOVA 13 Pirin 1:05.91 577 B 32.41 33.50
15. Zhanet YANEVA 14 Akulite 1:06.40 564 B 32.52 33.88
16. Aleksandra TOLEVA 15 Mladost'91 1:06.90 552 B 32.56 34.34
17. Simona MARINOVA 15 Aquazard 1:07.45 538 R 32.50 34.95
18. Yoanna GLUSHKOVA 14 G.D.S 1:07.46 538 R 31.93 35.53
19. Eva HRISTOVA 18 Asteri 1:07.47 538 32.32 35.15
20. Diana VLADOVA 15 Iris 1:07.63 534 32.84 34.79
21. Petra ZAHARIEVA 14 G.D.S 1:07.83 529 33.17 34.66
22. Mariya PAVLOVA 14 G.D.S 1:07.99 526 32.50 35.49
23. Mihaela STEFANOVA 15 Dobrudzha2021 1:08.22 520 32.77 35.45
24. Martina ANGELOVA 18 Sprint Sofia 1:08.36 517 33.38 34.98
25. Katerina KIROVA 18 Avgusta 1:08.38 517 32.50 35.88
26. Ivaila YONKOVA 15 Olimp 1:08.56 513 32.94 35.62
27. Ema DIMITROVA 13 Vsi 1:08.65 511 33.58 35.07
28. Gabriela BOBEVA 13 Lokomotiv 1:08.72 509 33.29 35.43
29. Anita IVANOVA 15 Bolyari 2009 1:08.79 508 33.39 35.40
30. Ivet NIKOLOVA 15 Briz 1:09.60 490 33.24 36.36
31. Kristina IVANOVA 16 Lokomotiv 1:09.84 485 33.68 36.16
32. Neli GEORGIEVA 13 Trayana 1:09.93 483 34.30 35.63
33. Antonia NACHEVA 15 Bolyari 2009 1:10.08 480 33.81 36.27
34. Nikol KOLEVA 15 Trayana 1:10.10 480 33.55 36.55
35. Nikol IVANOVA 17 Nsa 1:10.29 476 34.39 35.90
36. Gabriela RIAPOVA 14 Mladost'91 1:10.30 476 33.67 36.63
37. Karina KARPUZOVA 18 Olimpia 1:10.37 474 34.02 36.35
38. Miroslava GUBERKOVA 17 Bolyari 2009 1:10.43 473 34.23 36.20
39. Anita RADULOVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 1:10.65 468 34.20 36.45
40. Savina KALAYDZHIYSKA 13 St.George 1:10.72 467 33.69 37.03
41. Lubomira POPOVA 14 Mladost'91 1:10.90 464 33.96 36.94
42. Monika KITANOVA 16 Sprint 1:11.41 454 34.89 36.52
43. Viktoriya GRUEVA 17 Phoenix 1:11.79 446 34.31 37.48
44. Diana ATANASOVA 16 Smolian 1:12.12 440 34.47 37.65

Viktoria APOSTOLOVA 20 Levski 1:12.12 440 34.34 37.78
46. Raya DIMITROVA 14 Trayana 1:12.28 437 35.06 37.22
47. Eva HRISTOVA 14 Lokomotiv 1:12.47 434 34.92 37.55
48. Ivelina PENEVA 16 Etar2 1:12.65 431 35.11 37.54
49. Dara ZLATEVA 14 Levski 1:12.82 428 35.18 37.64
50. Klavdia YANAKIEVA 15 Nsa 1:13.05 424 35.50 37.55
51. Denitsa DOYCHEVA 16 Etar2 1:13.24 420 35.03 38.21
52. Nia SESTRIMSKA 13 Levski 2014 1:13.41 418 35.54 37.87
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 18, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

53. Viktoria GENOVA 13 Chepinets 1:13.67 413 36.01 37.66
54. Kristiyana DIMITROVA 16 Trayana 1:13.89 409 35.64 38.25
55. Nikol ENEVA 17 Dobrudzha2021 1:13.91 409 35.58 38.33
56. Lyubozara TERZIYSKA 13 G.D.S 1:14.02 407 36.34 37.68
57. Madlen MENCHEVA 14 Sandanski 1:14.08 406 36.29 37.79
58. Kristiana KALCHEVA 15 Vsi 1:14.32 402 36.07 38.25
59. Kalina MLADENOVA 15 Etar2 1:14.33 402 36.52 37.81
60. Dimana BUDINOVA 17 Cska 1:14.38 401 35.85 38.53
61. Simeona ANGELOVA 16 Slavia 1:14.56 398 35.36 39.20
62. Teodora DIMITROVA 15 Levski 1:14.91 393 35.47 39.44
63. Yoana KOSTOVA 13 Levent SC 1:15.05 391 36.22 38.83
64. Yoana IVANOVA 13 Delfin Varna 1:15.11 390 36.83 38.28
65. Sofia HRISTOVA 14 Levski 1:15.14 389 35.77 39.37
66. Dima NEDELCHEVA 18 Orenda 1:15.35 386 35.97 39.38
67. Nadezhda MARINOVA 14 Dobrudzha2021 1:15.45 385 36.89 38.56
68. Dayana YANCHEVA 15 Akulite 1:15.52 383 35.43 40.09
69. Maya-Aleksandra DIMITROVA 13 Galata-Varna 1:15.56 383 36.57 38.99
70. Viktoria SOTIROVA 15 Trayana 1:15.57 383 36.40 39.17
71. Yoana ANGELOVA 13 Phoenix 1:15.88 378 36.55 39.33
72. Aleksandra DJURBINEVA 16 Akulite 1:15.93 377 36.75 39.18
73. Yoana PENCHEVA 16 Lokomotiv 1:15.99 376 36.31 39.68
74. Simona BORISOVA 13 Torpedo 1:16.95 362 36.68 40.27
75. Velimira ILIEVA 13 Olimp 1:17.44 356 36.77 40.67
76. Aia VALOVA 16 Cska 1:17.50 355 37.69 39.81
77. Darya MIHAJLOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 1:17.62 353 36.76 40.86
78. Martina MOMINSKA 13 Tsarevets 1:17.84 350 37.85 39.99
79. Karolina VELEVA 13 Briz 1:17.85 350 38.10 39.75
80. Aleksandra GOCHEVA 15 Metropol 1:18.23 345 37.54 40.69

Mariya RUSEVA 13 Plovdiv 2019 1:18.23 345 37.63 40.60
82. Katerina RAICHEVA 13 Vsi 1:18.79 338 38.48 40.31
83. Bozhidara DRAGANOVA 15 Smolian 1:18.83 337 37.80 41.03
84. Vyara NIKOLOVA 13 Phoenix 1:18.98 335 37.88 41.10
85. Gabriela VELEVA 14 Levski 1:19.11 334 37.11 42.00
86. Leda SVETOZAROVA 13 Slavia 1:19.30 331 38.11 41.19
87. Kalina DENEVA 14 Torpedo 1:19.48 329 38.16 41.32
88. Anna NIKOLOVA 13 Cherno More 1:19.52 328 38.20 41.32
89. Nikol CHERNIKOVA 13 Dorostol 1:19.57 328 39.49 40.08
90. Daria GEORGIEVA 13 Beroe 1:19.78 325 38.46 41.32
91. Mariya GATEVA 14 Tsarevets 1:19.84 324 38.43 41.41
92. Mariana PETKOVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 1:20.01 322 38.62 41.39
93. Mirela VENKOVA 14 Galata-Varna 1:20.81 313 39.52 41.29
94. Rositca NIKOLOVA 14 Dorostol 1:21.13 309 37.66 43.47
95. Erika ENCHEVA 15 Sandanski 1:22.05 299 39.91 42.14
96. Anastasiq UZUNOVA 13 Olimp 1:22.65 292 39.99 42.66
97. Suzana TSANEVA 14 Levski 1:22.68 292 39.74 42.94
98. Sara KAROVA 13 Torpedo 1:22.75 291 39.81 42.94
99. Mateya ENCHEVA 15 Sandanski 1:24.00 279 40.68 43.32

100. Kristina BEROVA 13 Phoenix 1:24.06 278 40.63 43.43
101. Elen PETROVA 13 Aquazard 1:24.56 273 40.95 43.61
102. Aya SUBEVA 13 Torpedo 1:26.30 257 41.75 44.55
103. Jasmin GARBUZANOVA 14 Damini LV 1:26.43 256 40.31 46.12
104. Preslava IVANOVA 13 Beroe 1:28.01 242 42.43 45.58
sick Ivayla KAPANAKOVA 17 Levent SC
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 18, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim

13 - 14 years

1. Sophia PENTCHEV 14 Tsarevets 1:05.38 591 B 31.58 33.80
2. Bozhidara BORISOVA 13 Pirin 1:05.91 577 B 32.41 33.50
3. Zhanet YANEVA 14 Akulite 1:06.40 564 B 32.52 33.88
4. Yoanna GLUSHKOVA 14 G.D.S 1:07.46 538 R 31.93 35.53
5. Petra ZAHARIEVA 14 G.D.S 1:07.83 529 33.17 34.66
6. Mariya PAVLOVA 14 G.D.S 1:07.99 526 32.50 35.49
7. Ema DIMITROVA 13 Vsi 1:08.65 511 33.58 35.07
8. Gabriela BOBEVA 13 Lokomotiv 1:08.72 509 33.29 35.43
9. Neli GEORGIEVA 13 Trayana 1:09.93 483 34.30 35.63

10. Gabriela RIAPOVA 14 Mladost'91 1:10.30 476 33.67 36.63
11. Anita RADULOVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 1:10.65 468 34.20 36.45
12. Savina KALAYDZHIYSKA 13 St.George 1:10.72 467 33.69 37.03
13. Lubomira POPOVA 14 Mladost'91 1:10.90 464 33.96 36.94
14. Raya DIMITROVA 14 Trayana 1:12.28 437 35.06 37.22
15. Eva HRISTOVA 14 Lokomotiv 1:12.47 434 34.92 37.55
16. Dara ZLATEVA 14 Levski 1:12.82 428 35.18 37.64
17. Nia SESTRIMSKA 13 Levski 2014 1:13.41 418 35.54 37.87
18. Viktoria GENOVA 13 Chepinets 1:13.67 413 36.01 37.66
19. Lyubozara TERZIYSKA 13 G.D.S 1:14.02 407 36.34 37.68
20. Madlen MENCHEVA 14 Sandanski 1:14.08 406 36.29 37.79
21. Yoana KOSTOVA 13 Levent SC 1:15.05 391 36.22 38.83
22. Yoana IVANOVA 13 Delfin Varna 1:15.11 390 36.83 38.28
23. Sofia HRISTOVA 14 Levski 1:15.14 389 35.77 39.37
24. Nadezhda MARINOVA 14 Dobrudzha2021 1:15.45 385 36.89 38.56
25. Maya-Aleksandra DIMITROVA 13 Galata-Varna 1:15.56 383 36.57 38.99
26. Yoana ANGELOVA 13 Phoenix 1:15.88 378 36.55 39.33
27. Simona BORISOVA 13 Torpedo 1:16.95 362 36.68 40.27
28. Velimira ILIEVA 13 Olimp 1:17.44 356 36.77 40.67
29. Darya MIHAJLOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 1:17.62 353 36.76 40.86
30. Martina MOMINSKA 13 Tsarevets 1:17.84 350 37.85 39.99
31. Karolina VELEVA 13 Briz 1:17.85 350 38.10 39.75
32. Mariya RUSEVA 13 Plovdiv 2019 1:18.23 345 37.63 40.60
33. Katerina RAICHEVA 13 Vsi 1:18.79 338 38.48 40.31
34. Vyara NIKOLOVA 13 Phoenix 1:18.98 335 37.88 41.10
35. Gabriela VELEVA 14 Levski 1:19.11 334 37.11 42.00
36. Leda SVETOZAROVA 13 Slavia 1:19.30 331 38.11 41.19
37. Kalina DENEVA 14 Torpedo 1:19.48 329 38.16 41.32
38. Anna NIKOLOVA 13 Cherno More 1:19.52 328 38.20 41.32
39. Nikol CHERNIKOVA 13 Dorostol 1:19.57 328 39.49 40.08
40. Daria GEORGIEVA 13 Beroe 1:19.78 325 38.46 41.32
41. Mariya GATEVA 14 Tsarevets 1:19.84 324 38.43 41.41
42. Mariana PETKOVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 1:20.01 322 38.62 41.39
43. Mirela VENKOVA 14 Galata-Varna 1:20.81 313 39.52 41.29
44. Rositca NIKOLOVA 14 Dorostol 1:21.13 309 37.66 43.47
45. Anastasiq UZUNOVA 13 Olimp 1:22.65 292 39.99 42.66
46. Suzana TSANEVA 14 Levski 1:22.68 292 39.74 42.94
47. Sara KAROVA 13 Torpedo 1:22.75 291 39.81 42.94
48. Kristina BEROVA 13 Phoenix 1:24.06 278 40.63 43.43
49. Elen PETROVA 13 Aquazard 1:24.56 273 40.95 43.61
50. Aya SUBEVA 13 Torpedo 1:26.30 257 41.75 44.55
51. Jasmin GARBUZANOVA 14 Damini LV 1:26.43 256 40.31 46.12
52. Preslava IVANOVA 13 Beroe 1:28.01 242 42.43 45.58

15 - 17 years

1. Magdalena PEPEGOVA 17 Damini LV 1:01.53 709 A 29.71 31.82
NewRecord

2. Darina RAKOVA 17 St.George 1:02.28 684 A 30.67 31.61
3. Desislava BELOVA 16 Chernomorets 1:03.25 653 A 30.98 32.27
4. Boryana KRASTEVA 17 Ballistic 1:03.30 652 A 30.81 32.49
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 18, Girls, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

5. Kalina GAMISHEVA 16 Vihren 1:03.89 634 A 30.94 32.95
6. Elitsa OVCHAROVA 15 Chepinets 1:04.52 615 B 31.59 32.93
7. Valeriq GEORGIEVA 15 Olimp 1:05.38 591 B 31.62 33.76
8. Yana ANGELOVA 15 Olimp 1:05.69 583 B 31.46 34.23
9. Teodora RIAPOVA 16 Mladost'91 1:05.78 581 B 32.05 33.73

10. Aleksandra TOLEVA 15 Mladost'91 1:06.90 552 B 32.56 34.34
11. Simona MARINOVA 15 Aquazard 1:07.45 538 R 32.50 34.95
12. Diana VLADOVA 15 Iris 1:07.63 534 32.84 34.79
13. Mihaela STEFANOVA 15 Dobrudzha2021 1:08.22 520 32.77 35.45
14. Ivaila YONKOVA 15 Olimp 1:08.56 513 32.94 35.62
15. Anita IVANOVA 15 Bolyari 2009 1:08.79 508 33.39 35.40
16. Ivet NIKOLOVA 15 Briz 1:09.60 490 33.24 36.36
17. Kristina IVANOVA 16 Lokomotiv 1:09.84 485 33.68 36.16
18. Antonia NACHEVA 15 Bolyari 2009 1:10.08 480 33.81 36.27
19. Nikol KOLEVA 15 Trayana 1:10.10 480 33.55 36.55
20. Nikol IVANOVA 17 Nsa 1:10.29 476 34.39 35.90
21. Miroslava GUBERKOVA 17 Bolyari 2009 1:10.43 473 34.23 36.20
22. Monika KITANOVA 16 Sprint 1:11.41 454 34.89 36.52
23. Viktoriya GRUEVA 17 Phoenix 1:11.79 446 34.31 37.48
24. Diana ATANASOVA 16 Smolian 1:12.12 440 34.47 37.65
25. Ivelina PENEVA 16 Etar2 1:12.65 431 35.11 37.54
26. Klavdia YANAKIEVA 15 Nsa 1:13.05 424 35.50 37.55
27. Denitsa DOYCHEVA 16 Etar2 1:13.24 420 35.03 38.21
28. Kristiyana DIMITROVA 16 Trayana 1:13.89 409 35.64 38.25
29. Nikol ENEVA 17 Dobrudzha2021 1:13.91 409 35.58 38.33
30. Kristiana KALCHEVA 15 Vsi 1:14.32 402 36.07 38.25
31. Kalina MLADENOVA 15 Etar2 1:14.33 402 36.52 37.81
32. Dimana BUDINOVA 17 Cska 1:14.38 401 35.85 38.53
33. Simeona ANGELOVA 16 Slavia 1:14.56 398 35.36 39.20
34. Teodora DIMITROVA 15 Levski 1:14.91 393 35.47 39.44
35. Dayana YANCHEVA 15 Akulite 1:15.52 383 35.43 40.09
36. Viktoria SOTIROVA 15 Trayana 1:15.57 383 36.40 39.17
37. Aleksandra DJURBINEVA 16 Akulite 1:15.93 377 36.75 39.18
38. Yoana PENCHEVA 16 Lokomotiv 1:15.99 376 36.31 39.68
39. Aia VALOVA 16 Cska 1:17.50 355 37.69 39.81
40. Aleksandra GOCHEVA 15 Metropol 1:18.23 345 37.54 40.69
41. Bozhidara DRAGANOVA 15 Smolian 1:18.83 337 37.80 41.03
42. Erika ENCHEVA 15 Sandanski 1:22.05 299 39.91 42.14
43. Mateya ENCHEVA 15 Sandanski 1:24.00 279 40.68 43.32

sick Ivayla KAPANAKOVA 17 Levent SC


